Soupisky druZstev - dorostenci

s¢ Druzstvo Hr.¢1{Hr.¢2{Hr.¢3(Hr.¢4 Jména hracua
1|AC Sparta Praha 21 | 49 | 205 | 206 |Strejc Filip,Cernota Filip,Zitek Martin,Smid Miroslav
2|TTC Brandys n. Labem 55 | 69 | 185 | 186 |Chalupa Josef,Sejvl Jakub,Mitka Krystof,Balat Krystof
3|DDM Sobéslav 66 | 77 | 93 Novotny Petr,HloZzek Tomas,Simota Dominik,
4(TJ Union Plzei 85 | 209 | 210 | 147 [Legat Petr,Sochor Miroslav,Korecky Filip,Zavora Adam
5|KST Cheb 10 | 16 | 297 Hobl Lukas,Zaloudik Jan,bye,
6|TJ Sever Zatec 154 172 | 212 Vizner Jifi,Stépnitka Michal,Karbula Filip,
7|SKST Liberec 46 | 63 | 115 Blinka Michal,Pafizek Martin,Medl Jan,
8|TJ Sokol PP Hradec Kralové 2 4 | 48 | 36 | 27 |Buben Vlastimil,Hybl Jan,Mokrej$ Jan,Koubek Vojtéch
9|SK US Steinerova Chocen 11 | 38 | 132 Bélohlavek Dominik,Stransky Matéj,Ku€era Martin,
10(TJ Jiskra Havliéktv Brod 35 | 215 | 217 Barta Daniel,Novak Ales,Jirasek Martin,
11(TTC MS Brno 31 | 218 | 44 Skala Radek,Lukjanov Vojtéch,Vaculik Miloslav,
12|KST Zlin 18 5 45 | 56 |Koldas Tomas,LapcCik Ondrej,Dufek Jakub,Oharek David
13|SK Pferov 28 | 25 | 51 | 75 [Vlach Martin,Skalsky Ondfej,Olejnik Petr,Soukup Adam
14(TJ Ostrava KST "B" 17 | 26 | 204 | 146 |Vasicek Jan,Plachta Jakub,Bé&lik Simon,Valoek Jakub
15|TJ Ostrava KST "A" 2 3 9 24 |Klos Patrik,Martinko Jifi,Onderka FrantiSek,Martinko Tomas
16|SKST Banik Havifov 6 7 12 | 14 |Rozinek Vojtéch,Mikolasik Michal,Gorecki Jan,Siwiec Matéj

Body
21 49 1415
55 | 69 1415
66 = 77 @ 93
85 141,5 141,55
10 = 16 = 142
141,5 141,5 141,5
46 | 63 113
4 48 = 36
11 38 132
35 141,5 141,55
31 1415 44
18 5 45
28 | 25 | 51
17 = 26 1415
2 3 9
6 7 12

141,5
141,5

141
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56
75
141
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Celkem
211,5
265,5

236
367,5
168
4245
222
67
181
318
216,5
68
104
184
14
25




Nasazeni druzstev - dorostenci
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Druizstvo
TJ Ostrava KST "A"
SKST Banik Havifov

TJ Sokol PP Hradec Kralové 2

KST Zlin
SK Prerov
KST Cheb
SK US Steinerova Chocen
TJ Ostrava KST "B"
AC Sparta Praha
TTC MS Brno
SKST Liberec
DDM Sobéslav
TTC Brandys n. Labem
TJ Jiskra Havli¢kav Brod
TJ Union Plzen
TJ Sever Zatec

Celkem
14
25
67
68

104
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181
184
2115
216,5
222
236
265,5
318
367,5
4245



